20", 22" & 24" Widths!
Up to 500 lb capacity
Frame
• Infinite position recline goes from 90° to
140° with quick adjustable handles
• Detachable anti-tippers
• 8" x 1" (20"W) or 8" x 2" (22" & 24"W)
non-marking, urethane, black front wheels

Ordering Information
20" Remov Desk Arm - AL-70034BK-DL
20" Remov Full Arm -   AL-70034BK-FL
22" Remov Desk Arm - AL-83798BK-DL
22" Remov Full Arm -   AL-83798BK-FL
24" Remov Desk Arm - AL-83799BK-DL
24" Remov Full Arm -   AL-83799BK-FL
> Click Here for product PDF
6851 High Grove Blvd    Burr Ridge, IL 60527    (800) 323-4282